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Property ID

Reinvention Real Estate Group Llc
6354 Willow Ln

Brooklyn Center MN 55430-1905
*1607 ARLINGTON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

WHEELER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 14
OF KERWIN'S OUTLOTS TO THE CITY
OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 15BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
SavaTree 4615060 -(4)West Side of the Frontyard.

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,257.00
159.57
1.00

$1,257.00
$159.57
$35.00

$1,451.57

22-29-22-13-0085

Anna M Hofschulte

1251 Barclay St

St Paul MN 55106-2101
*1251 BARCLAY ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

SCHERER'S SUBDIVISION NO. 2 OF
LOTS 3 & 4, BLOCK 4 OF ROGERS
AND HENDRICKS ACRE LOTS NO. 2
LOTS2 AND LOT 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

SavaTree 4700051 -(1) Far West Side of the Backyard.

2,617.00
121.18
1.00

$2,617.00
$121.18
$35.00

$2,773.18

22-29-22-34-0032

Nathan Wardwell

130 Bayberry Cir

Jupiter FL 33458-7709
#1694 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

GEORGE BROS. ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAULE 2 FT OF LOT 6
AND ALL OF LOT 5BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Haines 17-1126 -(1) West Side of the Backyard.

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,750.00
143.02
1.00

$1,750.00
$143.02
$35.00

$1,928.02

33-29-23-11-0168

Mike Balroop

Malinie Balroop

1079 Euclid St

Saint Paul MN 55106-5736
*1079 EUCLID ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

H. F. SCHWABE'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINNESOTA LOTS 21 & LOT 22
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines #9-17 -(1) No Location Given

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$270.00
$134.38
$35.00

$439.38

33-29-22-42-0078
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Property ID

Mad Designs Llc

1991 Ford Pky

Saint Paul MN 55116-1427
*1166 FAIRMOUNT AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

ST. CLAIR ST. AND SHORT LINE
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
PLAT2LOT 2BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines #8-17 -(1) Backyard Wside of the Property.

03-28-23-44-0105

David J Hunter

Michele M Hunter

1239 Lafond Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2033
*1239 LAFOND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 26
BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
BIJ Haines #8-17 -(2) Nwside of Property.

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

34-29-23-12-0086

Grant Ross

1531 Margaret St

Saint Paul MN 55106-4824
*1531 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

BOCK'S DIVISION LOT 23 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
SavaTree 4697658 -(1) In the Frontyard.

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

34-29-22-21-0058

Kyle Rooney

13881 Oakland Place

Hopkins MN 55305-2228
*2097 MARSHALL AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

ROBLYN PARK ADDITION, ST. PAUL
LOT 17BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Haines #8-17 -(2) NE corner of Property.

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts
3,850.00 $3,850.00
131.24 $131.24
1.00 $35.00
$4,016.24
80.00 $80.00
134.38 $134.38
1.00 $35.00
$249.38
650.00 $650.00
121.18 $121.18
1.00 $35.00
$806.18
260.00 $260.00
134.38 $134.38
1.00 $35.00
$429.38

32-29-23-44-0127
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David J Kuschel

Rachel Kuschel

2235 Maryland Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55119-3356

*2235 MARYLAND AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

MURRAY LANE ADDITION SUBJ TO
ALLEY LOT 5BLK 1

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
SavaTree 4730156 -(2) NW corner of the Property, between Shed and Fence.

23-29-22-44-0124

Louis David Schell Knippenberg
David Schell

2037 Manitou Ave

Saint Paul MN 55119-3506

*1662 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

G. V. BACON'S ADDITION LOT 15 BLK
1

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
SavaTree 4735458 -(1) NW corner of Property on Retining Wall.

SavaTree 4730155 -(1 w/ multi stems) On Retaining Wall on Kennard St N

189000 Manager: TJT
Quantity Charge Amts
504.00 $504.00
134.38 $134.38
1.00 $35.00
$673.38
3,220.50 $3,220.50
174.88 $174.88
1.00 $35.00
$3,430.38

34-29-22-11-0110

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$14,458.50
$1,388.59
$350.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$16,197.09
$0.00

Project Total:

10 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

$16,197.09
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