:59:10 12/11/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1801T Assmt: 189000 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
Reinvention Real Estate Group Llc	WHEELER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 14	Tree Removal	1.00	1,257.00	\$1,257.00	22-29-22-13-0085	
6354 Willow Ln	OF KERWIN'S OUTLOTS TO THE CITY	Park Service Fee	1.00	159.57	\$159.57		
Brooklyn Center MN 55430-1905	OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 15 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1607 ARLINGTON AVE E				:	\$1,451.57		
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 10/25/2017							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 4615060 -(4)West Side of the Fronty	ard.					
Anna M Hofschulte	SCHERER'S SUBDIVISION NO. 2 OF				\$2,617.00	22-29-22-34-0032	
1251 Barclay St	LOTS 3 & 4, BLOCK 4 OF ROGERS	Park Service Fee	1.00	121.18	\$121.18	22-27-22-34-0032	
St Paul MN 55106-2101	AND HENDRICKS ACRE LOTS NO. 2 LOTS 2 AND LOT 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1251 BARCLAY ST	LOTS 2 AND LOT 3			:	\$2,773.18		
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		Ψ2,773.10		
*Pending as of: 10/25/2017							
1 stating as on 19,29,2017	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 4700051 -(1) Far West Side of the Ba	ickyard.					
— — — — — — — — Nathan Wardwell	GEORGE BROS. ADDITION TO THE	Tree Removal		1,750.00	- — <u> </u>	33-29-23-11-0168	
130 Bayberry Cir	CITY OF ST. PAUL E 2 FT OF LOT 6	Park Service Fee	1.00	143.02	\$143.02	20 27 20 11 0100	
Jupiter FL 33458-7709	AND ALL OF LOT 5 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1694 BLAIR AVE				:	\$1,928.02		
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		,		
*Pending as of: 10/25/2017							
Ü	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 17-1126 -(1) West Side of the Backy	vard.					
	H. F. SCHWABE'S ADDITION TO ST.					33-29-22-42-0078	
Malinie Balroop	PAUL, MINNESOTA LOTS 21 & LOT 22	Park Service Fee	1.00	134.38	\$134.38	<i>33-47-44</i> -44-00/0	
1079 Euclid St	BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Saint Paul MN 55106-5736				:	\$439.38		
*1079 EUCLID ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		ψ137.30		
*Ward: 7		1 7					

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\* BJ Haines #9-17 -(1) No Location Given

\*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

13:59:10 12/11/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1801T Resolution #:	Assmt: 1	189000	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit R</u>	ate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	ST. CLAIR ST. AND SHORT LINE	Tree Removal		.00	3,850.00	\$3,850.00	03-28-23-44-0105
1991 Ford Pky	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,	Park Service Fee	1	.00	131.24	\$131.24	
Saint Paul MN 55116-1427	PLAT 2 LOT 2 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35	.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1166 FAIRMOUNT AVE					=	\$4,016.24	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***				
Pending as of: 10/25/2017							
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines #8-17 -(1) Backyard Wside of the Property.						
	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 26	Tree Removal	1	.00	80.00		34-29-23-12-0086
Michele M Hunter	BLK 9	Park Service Fee	1	.00	134.38	\$134.38	0.2/2012 0000
1239 Lafond Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35	.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55104-2033					=	\$249.38	
41239 LAFOND AVE		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***				
*Ward: 4							
*Pending as of: 10/25/2017							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines #8-17 -(2) Nwside of Property.						
	BOCK'S DIVISION LOT 23 BLK 2	Tree Removal	1	.00	650.00	\$650.00	34-29-22-21-0058
1531 Margaret St		Park Service Fee	1	.00	121.18	\$121.18	
Saint Paul MN 55106-4824		Real Estate Admin Fee	35	.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1531 MARGARET ST					=	\$806.18	
Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayo	er ***				
Pending as of: 10/25/2017							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 4697658 -(1) In the Frontyard.						
	ROBLYN PARK ADDITION, ST. PAUL	Tree Removal		.00		\$260.00	32-29-23-44-0127
13881 Oakland Place	LOT 17 BLK 5	Park Service Fee	1	.00	134.38	\$134.38	
Hopkins MN 55305-2228		Real Estate Admin Fee	35	.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*2097 MARSHALL AVE					=	\$429.38	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***				

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\* BJ Haines #8-17 -(2) NE corner of Property.

\*Pending as of: 10/25/2017

13:59:10 12/11/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	-	Project: 1801T A Resolution #:	ssmt: 189000	Manager: TJT	1
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
David J Kuschel	MURRAY LANE ADDITION SUBJ TO	Tree Removal	1.00	504.00	\$504.00	23-29-22-44-0124
Rachel Kuschel	ALLEY LOT 5 BLK 1	Park Service Fee	1.00			
2235 Maryland Ave E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55119-3356					\$673.38	
*2235 MARYLAND AVE E		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 10/25/2017	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	SavaTree 4730156 -(2) NW corner of the Prope	erty, between Shed and Fence.				
	G. V. BACON'S ADDITION LOT 15 BLK	Tree Removal		3,220.50	\$3,220.50	34-29-22-11-0110
David Schell	1	Park Service Fee	1.00	174.88	\$174.88	
2037 Manitou Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55119-3506					\$3,430.38	
*1662 MINNEHAHA AVE E		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Ward: 7						
*Pending as of: 10/25/2017	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	SavaTree 4735458 -(1) NW corner of Property					
	SavaTree 4730155 -(1 w/ multi stems) On Reta	ining Wall on Kennard St N				
Total Tree Removal:						- — — — — —
Total Park Service Fee:	\$1,388.59					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$350.00					
Project Total:	\$16,197.09					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$16,197.09					

10 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)